
Toys at GEO. LOOMIS', 706 to 716 Kearny St, opposite the Plaza.

COL 215 COL
Collins George H. (Higgins & Collins) , r. 526 Tenth,

Oakland
Collins George H., mining, r. 9(i9 Mission
Collins George I., adjuster Howe Machine Co., r. GH

(ileaveland
Collins George W., commercial traveler, r. S s Powell

Av, nr Mission
Collins H., Ip. 209 Leidesdorfif

Collins Henry, r. lVi'3 Howard
Collins Henry, clerk Western Union Telegraph Co., r.

1019 Tyler
Collins J., r 807 Market
Collins James, boiltruiaker, r. 16 Isis

Collins James, jjainter, r. lt)08 Steiner
Collins James, stonecutttr, r. ll^i Garden
Collins James, -waiter Pacitic Mail S. S. Dakota
Collins James W., proptr Belmont Dairy, depot 3

Boardman
Collins Jane Mrs., r. 1701 Howard
Collins J. C, real-estate and business agency, ofBce

and r. 509 Bush
Collins Jeremiah, hostler Central R. R. stable, r. 234

Dora
Collins Jeremiah, lithographic printer Edward Bosqui

& Co., r. 826 Broadway
Collins Jeremiah, shoemaker Buckingham & Hecht, r.

107 Oak
Collins Jeremiah J., boot titter, r. 229 Jessie

Collins Jessie, student Heaid's Business College, r.

Buchanan, bet Union and Filbert
Collins John, baker James Collopy
Collins John, barber, r. 133 Perry
Collins John, helper blacksmiths' Union Iron Works,

r. 22 Minna
Collins John, brassfinisher William T. Garratt, r. 100 3^

Second
Collins John, cable oiler Sutter St. R. R., r. 109 Austin
Collins John, clerk Patrick Collins, r. 138 Fifth
Collins John, cook Jiihn Vitaich, r. 662 Howard
Collins John, deckhand stm Alice Gairatt.Washington

St. Wharf
Collins John, fireman stm Cora, r. 1013 York
Collins John, laborer, r. 7 Lick Alley
Collins John, laborer, r. 15 Zoe, rear
Collins John, laborer, r. 60 Shipiey
Collins John, laborer, r. 109 Austin
Collins John, laborer, r. 323 Fourth
Collins John, laborer, r. 1104 Folsom
Collins John, laborer Southern Pac. R. R. freight depot,

r. 2 Boardman
Collins John, laundryman S. F. Laundry, Eddy, bet.

Fillmore and Steiner
Collins John, milk ranch, SW cor Twenty-fourth and

Homestead, r. NE cor Twenty-fourth and Ellen Av
Collins John, molder, r. 11 Nevada
Collins John, night watchman Pa-. Oil and Lead

Works*
Collins John, paver, r. Day,b.t Churih and Sanchez
Collins John, plasterer, r. 1313 Steiner
Collins John, seaman, r. 46 Steuart
Collins John, seaman, r. 17 Pacific

Collins John, tanner A. B. Patrick & Co.

Collins John, teamster, r. 29 J^ Fifth Av
Collins John A., attorney at law, olfice53 Montgomery

Block, r. 1 Boston PI
Collins John C, compositor S. F. Chronicle, r. 612

Filbert
Collins John D., r. NE cor Grove and Fillmore
Collins John D., laborer, r. 18 Gilb. rt

Collins John H., broker, office 320 Sansom, rooms 52-54,

r. 42(i Second
Collins John H., janitor, 622 Clay
Collins John H. Jr., stockbroker, office 320 Sansom,

ro(ims 52-.54, r. San lliifael

Collins John J., currier, r. 6 Cliuton
Collins John P., clerk John A. Donovan, r. 419 Slav

Collins John W., r. 1623 Howard
Colli-ns John W., barkeeper, r. 10 Ash Av
Collins John W., ironer S. i". Lau-jdry
Collins Joseph, r. 31 Eddy
Collins Joseph, carpenter Fulda Bros. & Co., r. 15J<i

RauBch
Collins Joseph V., salesman O'Connor, Moffatt & Co.,

r. 946 Howard
Collins Julia Miss, machine operator E. Detrick* Co.,

r. 339 Shipley
Collins IvHte (widow) , r. 157 Ninth
Collins Kate, dressmaker, r. 729 Harrison
Collins Kate Miss, chambermaid Huettmann's Hotel

Collins Kate, domestic, 1700 Geary

Collins Kate Mrs., boarding and lod;^ing, 307 Folsom
Collins Katie Miss, domestic 603 Buchanan
Collins Katie, dnmestic SW cor Union und Pii-rce

Collins Lyman P., salesman Samuel Hill, r. Oakland
Collins M., machinist Sutter Street K. R.

Collins M., laborer Risdoii I. and L. Works
Collins M. Mrs., furnished rooms, 310 Kearny
Collins M. Mrs., janitor Spring Valley Grammar

School
Collins M. E. Miss, assistant Washington Evening

School, r. 419 Minna
Collins Martin, plasterer, r. 28 Allen
Collins Martin J., dunnager, r. 4'36 Union
Collins Mary, domestic 515 Eddy
Collins Mnry (widow), r. 419 Stcven^^on
Collins Mary Miss, domestic luglewood House
Collins ^lary Mrs., r. 9 Natoma
Collins Mary Mrs., r. 10 Anthony
Collins Miitthew, engineer Golden Age Flouring Mills,

r. 416 Broadway
Collins Matthew, messman Pacific Mail stm Dakota
Collins May Miss, glovemaker, r. 2008 Powell
Collins Michael, driver California Puwder Co., r. We

15aker, bet Beach and Jefferson
Collins Jlichael, laborer, r. 5 Natoma, rear
Collins Michael, hiborer, r. 18 Bouiia
Collins Michael, laborer, r. 270 Clementina
Collins Michael, labi rer, r. 1023Vallejo
Collins Jlichael, plasterer, r. 1313 Steiner
Collins Michael J., plasterer, r. 60 Shipley
Cidlins Milts, laborer Union Iron Works
Collins Moses H., coachman, r. 503 Sutter
Collins N. M. Mrs., r. 21 P. rry
Collins Patrick, fireman stm Oakland, Oakland Ferry,

r. cor Nevada and Vermont
Collins Patrick, gvoceiies and liquors, 138 Fifth
Collins Pat ick, hostler C. L. Wall & Co., r. 62 Jessie

Collins Patrick, laborer, r. 720 Clementina, rear

Collins Patrick, laborer, r. 22 Rausch
Collins Piitrick, liquors and cigars, NE cor Nevada

and Vermont
Collins Patrick, proptr Washington Hotel, 519 Mission
Collins Patrick, stevedore A. C. Freese, r. 1 Haywood
Collins Patrick J., contractor, r. N 6 Twenty-third, bet

Sanchez and Nue
Collins Peter F., carpenter, r. 1621 }i) Howard, rear

Col'.ins Richard, fireman Mission Woolen Mills, r.

2919 Mission
Collins Richard M., bookkeeper Bl«iir& Chase, r. 1906

Mason
Collins Robert (Gamier k. Co.), r. 2307 Jones
Collins Robert, compositor Evening Bulletin, r. 1110

Clay
Collins Robert, optician, r.Ws Eureka, bet Eighteenth

and Nineteenth
Collins Rufu.-^, iron moulder, r. 759 Folsom
Collins Salvin P. (S. P. Collins k Co.) , r. SW cor

Franklin and Sacramento
Collins Samuel, cai builder N. B. and Mission R. R., r.

176 Perry
Collins Sarah (widow) , r. 341 Shipley
Collins S. M. (Collins & Feiling) , r. 119 Mason
COLiIilNS S. P. »& CO. (.iames Wheeland), wines

and liquors, and oyster and chop-house, 3-29 Mont-
gomery and 511 California

Collins S. W., produce dealer, r. 119 Mason
Coliius F., fireman Pacific Mail S. S. City of New York
Collins T. C. Drayman and Teamsters' Union, 35 Eddy
Collins Thomas, r. New Wisconsin Hotel
Collins Thomas, carpenter, r. 2919 Mission
Collins Thomas, clerk Patrick McGowan, r. 138 Fifth

Collins Thomas, conductor S. P. R. R., r. 204 Eight-

teenth
Collins Thomas, driver Omnibus R. R., r. 733 Howard
Collins Thomas, labonr, r. I.'i25 Bush
Collins Thcimiis, labvrtir, r. 536 Mission
Coliius Thomas H., varuisher, r. 60 Shipley
Collins Thomas W., bookkeeper Savin<;8 and Loan

Society, r. Iul9 Tyler
COLLINS Ti:»IOTH1', boatbuilder, 120 end 122

Berry, r. 12 Haggiii

Collins 'ri,ijothy,dniryman, r. SW cor Twenty-fourth
and Homestead

Collins Timothy, laborer, r. 238 Oak
CollinsTiiuothy, miller, r. 307 Folsom
Coliius Timi thy, miner, r. Golden Eagle Hotel
Collins Timothy, plasterer, r. cor Seventh and How
CoUinx Victor N., workman U. S. Mint, and ludgings 5

Mint Av
Collins W. J., mining, r. Palace Hotel
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BEAMISH imports direct the latest Novelties, Scarfs, etc., etc.


